Nya fordon februari 2022

TILLVERKNINGSNUMMER
VNKKBAC320A198600
VNKKBAC340A198890
VNKKBAC300A199065
KNACC81GFN5132483
KNADA817GN6608630
SINFAAF16U1102465
YARVFEHS7GZ214254
WVWZZZE1ZMP061846

JTDKBABB60A005625
WVGZZZCSZNY009254
W1V44760313942924

JTDKCACB20A010543
UU1DJF00068055171
JMZDM6WHA00302250
KMHKR81AFNU037715
WVWZZZAWZMU045881
VNKKBAC390A207325
WPOZZZY1ZNSA72387
TMAJA812DNJ077608
SINFAAZE1U0153342
WVGZZZC1ZMY093169
TSMLYEH1SO00A76342
JTMW53FV20D023059
TMAJA812DNJ076281
KMHK581EGMU062830
TMBER7NVW9IN3052895
W1K2132531B041286
KNACC81GFM5088058
SB1Z53BESOE094986
W1V44760313958838
W1N2437011J028953
U5YH5815GNL115225
YARV1ZKX2GZ214249
W1V44760313959128
VXKUSHNEKNWO012516
6FPPXXMJ2PMC35801

REGISTERNR  KLASS

AL13330
AL13332
AL13333
AL13397
AL13401
AL13413
AL13421
AL13423

AL13477
AL13511
AL13513

AL13520
AL13527
AL13528
AL13529
AL13532
AL13536
AL13538
AL13539
AL13558
AL13560
AL13561
AL13562
AL13569
AL13570
AL13600
AL13606
AL13612
AL13613
AL13630
AL13631
ALA5832
ALA5891
ALA5957
ALAs5961
ALas161

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
N1
M1

M1
M1
N1G

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
N1
M1
M1
N1
N1
M1
N2G

MARKE

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Kia

Kia

Nissan

Toyota
Volkswagen VW

Toyota
Volkswagen VW

Mercedes-Benz

Toyota

Dacia

Mazda
Hyundai
Volkswagen VW
Toyota
Porsche
Hyundai
Nissan
Volkswagen VW
Suzuki

Toyota
Hyundai
Hyundai

Skoda
Mercedes-Benz
Kia

Toyota
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Kia

Toyota
Mercedes-Benz
OPEL

Ford

MODELL
TOYOTA YARIS
TOYOTA YARIS
TOYOTA YARIS
NIRO

STONIC

Nissan Juke
PROACE

ID.3 PRO 107 KW
TOYOTA YARIS
CROSS

TAIGO

Vito
TOYOTA YARIS
CROSS

SANDERO
MAZDA CX-30
IONIQ5

POLO
TOYOTA YARIS
Taycan Turbo
Tucson
Nissan Leaf 40kWh
T-CROSS
VITARA
TOYOTA RAV4
TUCSON
KONA

SCALA

E300e

NIRO

TOYOTA COROLLA
eVito

EQA 250

Ceed

PROACE

eVito

MOKKA

Ranger

BRANSLE
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin

El

Bensin
Bensin
Dieselolja

El

Bensin
Bensin

Dieselolja

Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
El
Bensin
Bensin
El
Bensin
El
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
El
Bensin
Dieselolja
El
Bensin
El
Dieselolja
Bensin

Dieselolja

CO2 NEDC WLTP

87 0 87
87 0 87
87 0 87

0 0 0

131 108 128
147 114 138
209 145 198

0 0 0

117 0 101
138 111 133
248 207 207

116 0 108
144 119 140
138 124 138

0 0 0
132 105 129
111 0 87

0 0 0

0 0 31

0 0 0
161 112 146
137 0 132
132 0 126

0 0 31

122 87 115
128 106 121

0 46 40
0 0 0
126 0 119
218 0 191
0 0 0
138 0 132
0 0 0
218 0 191
140 0 125
0 0 0



